FY2020 Coronavirus Relief Fund Expenditures

Agency

Governor's Office

Governor's Office of Economic Development
Bureau of Finance & Management
Bureau of Administration

Bureau of Information & Telecommunications
Bureau of Human Resources
Revenue

Agriculture

Tourism

Game, Fish & Parks

Social Services

Health

Labor & Regulation
Transportation

Education

Public Safety

Board of Regents

Corrections

Human Services

Environment & Natural Resources
Retirement System

Public Utilities Commission
Unified Judicial System

Attorney General

Secretary of State

State Auditor

Total
375,942
262,311

47,482,612
1,922
97,700
28,919
44,323
53,776
3,492,649
104,465
214,162
5,016,122
977,245
95,662
55,373
4,706,515
10,700,157
230,983
26

89,171
5,033
3,161
120,860
108,897
519,068
3,600

TOTAL

74,790,653
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